
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements;
Name= PIGGY BANK HOMES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198701200000
25680

01/20/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BARCLAYAME
RICAN/FIN

16 175

198701120000
10570

01/12/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 954

198701150000
16590

01/15/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 94

198701150000
17420

01/15/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 102

198702050000
41900

02/05/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 297

198703130000
85000

03/13/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEADER FED
SV&LN ASOC

16 552

198702250000
64420

02/25/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEADER FED
SV&LN ASOC

16 425

198611180003
17890

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 767

198611180003
17940

11/18/1986
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 766

198701150000
15860

01/15/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 100

198701150000
15890

01/15/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 97

198701150000
16360

01/15/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 99

198701150000
16880

01/15/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEADER FED
SV&LN ASOC

16 107

198701150000
16820

01/15/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEADER FED
SV&LN ASOC

16 118

198701150000
17080

01/15/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 98

198703040000
73460

03/04/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEADER FED
SV&LN ASOC

16 495

198702110000
49050

02/11/1987
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 325

200102070000
44601

02/07/2001
01:31:21

PIGGY BANK
HOMES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTY,
RAYMON A


