Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PIGGY BANK HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701200000 25680	01/20/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BARCLAYAME RICAN/FIN	16	175				
198701120000 10570	01/12/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	954				
198701150000 16590	01/15/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	94				
198701150000 17420	01/15/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	102				
198702050000 41900	02/05/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	297				
198703130000 85000	03/13/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEADER FED SV&LN ASOC	16	552				
198702250000 64420	02/25/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEADER FED SV&LN ASOC	16	425				
198611180003 17890	11/18/1986 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	767				
198611180003 17940	11/18/1986 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	766				
198701150000 15860	01/15/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	100				
198701150000 15890	01/15/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	97				
198701150000 16360	01/15/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	99				
198701150000 16880	01/15/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEADER FED SV&LN ASOC	16	107				
198701150000 16820	01/15/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEADER FED SV&LN ASOC	16	118				
198701150000 17080	01/15/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	98				
198703040000 73460	03/04/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEADER FED SV&LN ASOC	16	495				
198702110000 49050	02/11/1987 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	325				
200102070000 44601	02/07/2001 01:31:21	PIGGY BANK HOMES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTY, RAYMON A						

-